Retail Ratio Rate Cost

$3,199,358 ,478 46.24% ••• 9.50% 4.39%

22,486,593 0.33% 4.51 % 0.01%

2,879,979,558 41.63% 5.98% 2.49%

- 0.00% 0.36% 0.00%

161,528,295 2.33% 6.26% 0.15%

923,333 0.01%

!

1 ,887,747 0.03% 7.58% 0.00%

1,687,441 0.02% 4.79% 0.00%

785,767,093 11 .36%

(135,256,112) i -1 .96%

$6,918,362,428 100.00% 7.04%

Mid Point

Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

10.50% 4.86%

4.51% 0.01%

5.98% 2.49%

0.36% 0.00%

6.26% 0.15%

8.38% 0.00%

4.79% 0.00%

-

7.51%

High Point
Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

11.50% 5.32%

4.51% 0.01%

5.98% 2.49%

0.36% 0.00%

6.26% 0.15%

-

-

9.17% 0.00%

4.79% 0.00%

-

7.97%

• Daily Weighted Average

"Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

'''Equity Ratio Including Debt Associated With Qualifying Facilities Contracts (Based on FPSC Capital Structure) 49.81%

PROGRESSENERGYFLO~DA

End of Period - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
July 2011

Schedule 4

Page 2 of 4

I
, I

System Per
Books

I

,Common Equity I $4,768,251 ,478 ,

Preferred Stock 33,496,700
I

Long Term Debt - Fixed 4,121,798,529

Short Term Debt • I 349,601,173

Customer Deposits I
Active I 215,209,665

I

IInactive 970,705 ,
1 Investment Tax Credit .~Post '70 Total 4 ,642 ,766

I Equity •• -t -, Debt •• -
Deferred Income Taxes 1,207,764 ,854

I ,
FAS 109 DIT - Net I (207,553,622) , I

$10,494,182,248 1 I Total I

Specific Pro Rata System FPSC Adjusted
Adjustments Adjustments Adjusted Retail

($3 , 091,~ ($1,1 34,052 ,317) $3,631,108,104 $3,461,213,976

(7,971,822) 25 ,524,878 24,330,607

(980,939,729) 3,140,858,800 2,993,902,705

(349,601,173) - 0 0

i
(51 ,217,377) 163,992,287 163,992,287 - i

739,689 I (231,016) 739.689-
(1,104,924) 3,537 ,842

I 1,814,096

1,558,215

143,550,539 (321 ,597,222) I 1,029,718,172 I 981,539,195

49,395 ,329 (158,158,293) (150,758,303)
i

($209,141,691 ) ($2,447,719,079) $7,837,321,478 $7,478,332,468

Low Point

Cost I Weighted
Ratio Rate Cost

46.28% .... 9.50% 1 4.40%

0.33% 4.51% 0.01%

40.03% 6.22% 1 2.49%

0.00% 0.36% 0.00%

2.19% 6.27% 0.14% .
0.01 %

I

0.02% 6.83% 0.00%

0.02% 4.49% 0.00%

13.13%

-2.02%

100,00% 7.04%

Mid Point

Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

10.50% 4.86%

4.51% 0.01%

6.22% 2.49%

0.36% 0.00%

6.27% 0.14%

c

7.54% 0.00%

4.49% 0.00%

7.50% i

High Point

Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

11.50% 5.32%

4.51% 0.01%

6.22% 2.49%

0.36% 0.00%

6.27% 0.14%

8.26% 0.00%

4.49% 0.00%

I

7.96%

I

• Daily Weighted Average

"Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

"'Equity Ratio Including Debt Associated With Qualifying Facilities Contracts (Based on FPSC Capital Structure) 41 .54%

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA
Average Rate of Return - Capital Structure
FPSC Adjusted Basis
July 2011

Schedule 4

Page 3 of 4

I
System Per Specific Pro Rata

Books Adjustments Adjustments

~ommon EquitL _ $4,769 ,844,598 ($3,984,823) ' ($1,102,608,862)

Preferred Stock 33,496,700 (7,749 ,653)

Long Term Debt - Fixed 4,290,103,414 0 (992,539,913)

Short Term Debt '
r-

42,247,250 (42 ,247,250) -